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856
862
866
871

Part Number

N401266
N401267
389461-00
N401268
N380688
N405520
389244-00
389243-00
389245-00
330019-03
145312-00
N401269
N324203
625759-00
626734-00
389459-00
389460-00
045687-00
396992-01
N412815
N389197
N388450
391023-00
N261499
DCB203
DCBI15

PartsList for DCS551B Type 2

Description

HOUSING ASSEMBLY
MOTOR & SHAFT ASSY
COMP. SPRING
COLLAR ASSEMBLY
DETENT SPRING
RUBBER SPACER

1/4 COLLET

1/8 COLLET

COLLET NUT
SCREW,PLASTITE
PLUG,RUBBER
SWITCH & MODULE
SWITCH ACTUATOR
BOOT

EXT RET RING
GUIDE

GUIDE BASE

STAR WASHER
KNOB

RATING LABEL
IDENT LABEL
WARNING LABEL
DRYWALL BIT

SOFT BAG
BATTERY PACK
CHARGER
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Qty Required
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